2024 FEE STRUCTURE

Re Diteemane

Daycare and Preschool

Class Level Term Fees Annual Stationery Fee Development Levy

Daycare (2 - 4 years) P4,000.00 P0.00 P3,500.00

P4,000.00 P0.00

P3,500.00

Preschool (4 - 6 years)

Afterschool Care (2 - 6 years) | P2,100.00 P0.00

Class Level Term Fees Annual Stationery Fee Development Levy

Standard 1-7 P7,245.00 P1,000.00 P3,500.00
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Secondary School

Class Level Term Fees Annual Stationery Fee Development Levy

Form1-3 P10,000.00 P1,500.00 P3,500.00

P10,500.00 P1,500.00 P3,500.00

Form 4 -5

1. Fee Discount Option 4. New Student Registration Fee (non-refundable)

Pay term fees in full (installments or lump sum both qualify) » | The new student registration fee is P500.
before the beginning of each term and receive 5% discount » | Applied towards term fees.

Sibling Discount
7.5% for your second child,
10% for your third and any additional children. 5. Development Levy
All term fees must be paid in full (installments

or lump sum both qualify) before the first day of term

in order for the discount to be applied. >
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This is a one time payment due upon joining the
school.

Applicable to new students only, registering at TDA
to start in 2024.

» | Applicable to all levels: Daycare - Form 5.

2. Annual Stationery Fee

To be paid in Term 1 or upon joining the school. 6. Late Fees
Applicable to current and new students.
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» | Payment of school fees is due before Term starts.
» | A late fee of P500 will be applied to the Term fees total
if fees are not paid in full before the beginning of term.
» | Children whose fees remain unpaid may not attend

3.2024 IGCSE Exam Fees classes and risk having places forfeited.

» | Form 5 students IGCCSE Exam fees due by » | Please be advised that children with outstanding
31 July 2024. balances will not be allowed in class, nor in the

> | Exact fees to be determined by April 2024 following following terms, until all outstanding and current
receipt of communication from Cambridge. fees are settled in full.

DayCa re X admissions@thedowacademy.org
Preschool

www.thedowacademy.org

Primary ®
Secondary {,  +2675729204




